          SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL
PS/2
INPUT:    5V @ 25mA max
OUTPUT:   CMOS/TTL
MECHANICAL
BALL DIAMETER:   1”
BALL ROTATION:   Continuous
BALL COLOR:   Black
TRACKING FORCE:  15g
WEIGHT    33.5g
LIFE CYCLE (BALL ROTATIONS): 5 Million
RoHS compliant
LP1003EXXH00              A
LP100 - 1.00” PS/2 Trackball
P/N                            REV
DESCRIPTION
          PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY
OF CH PRODUCTS. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS WHOLE WITHOUT
THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CH PRODUCTS IS PROHIBITED.
CH
Products
CH
R 0.22in
(5.59mm) O 0.12in
(3.05mm)
Ball Diameter
1.00in
(25.40mm)
1.75in
(44.45mm)
1.75in
(44.45mm)
1.30in
(33.02mm)
0.91in
(23.11mm)
1.08in
(27.43mm)
0.69in
(17.53mm)
0.69in
(17.53mm)
0.28in (7.11mm)
0.13in (3.30mm)
0.30in (7.62mm)
0.37in (9.40mm)
0.67in
(17.02mm)
O 1/8in
(3.18mm)
O 1.31in
(33.27mm)
 0.69in
(17.53mm)
 0.69in
(17.53mm)
MOUNTING CUTOUT DIMENSIONS
Mounting Hardware:
Use two 4-30x3/4
Flathead screws